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Below Is the details for the month of August MOPS report
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Housing Status Based on Unduplicaed
Clients

Permanetly Housed

Homeless

Unkown

Temporary Residence
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Gender Based on Unduplicated Clients

Male

Female

Transgender

Non Binary

Unknown/Other
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Ethnicity Based on Unduplicated
Clients

Latino

Native American

White/Caucasian

Unknown

African American

80.65%

83.87%

8.06%
4.84%

1.61%Geographical Breakdown Based on Unduplicated
Clients

Ukiah

Willits

Fort Bragg

North County

South Coast


